
DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Monday 25 January Woohoo Mieke Scott

Wednesday 27 January Smash Hits Kent Fraser

Thursday 28 January Wonton Soup Weiren Chua

Wednesday 3 February You've Been Served Sandy Gerrard

Thursday 4 February ORD Imagine Lions Marcus Ang

Wednesday 10 February Bubble Gang Sunny Lucente

Thursday 11 February 100 Plus Jin Mori

Monday 15 February Forrest Hillbillies Phil Stiff

Wednesday 17 February Jon Fishin Ben Feng

Thursday 18 February Almighty Homies Satia Herlambang

Monday 22 February Double The Fun Julie Zhang

Wednesday 24 February Hall of Famers Patrick Liu

Thursday 25 February Shooting Stars Angus Yeh

Monday 1 March Dylans Boys Kaiwei Wu

Thursday 4 March Jaguar 4.0 Rojie Aguilar

Monday 8 March Enterprise Jack Xiang

Wednesday 10 March Court Jesters Jarod Young

Thursday 11 March Synergetix Shenglan Zhang

Monday 15 March Good Gets Tracey Cui

Wednesday 17 March Goodminton Gino Orejana

Thursday 18 March The Slice Girls Melissa Nielsen

Monday 22 March Bad Intentions Lisa Connell

Wednesday 24 March Show Me The Money Edwin Lau

Monday 29 March Baddicts Rojie Aguilar
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